RUCK SACK MARCH 12 MILER

SAT OCT 29,2016...0RLANDO FL...SUNNY AND BREEZY

Position
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Bib #
48
4
32
12
41
51
2
42
40
54
53
13
10
9
39
37
31
11

Name

CHO MIN

KYLE SHERI
MEINTS STEVEN
THOMAS JERRY
THARP JAMES
SANTORI THERESA

CLAYBROOKS WILLIAM

THARP TODD
THARP ERIN
CHAPMAN BRIAN

OSBORNE CHAPMAN DAY

ZDROJEK ANDRZEJ
REPASS LINDA
PRYYMA VOLODYMYR
PETERS JOHN
DEJESUS CARLOS
LUTZOW BREE
REPASS MIKE

Division: 12 MI WARRIOR

Position
1

O 00 NO Ul & WN

N P R R R R R R R R R
O WO NOOUID WNRER O

Bib #
45
46
47
18
29
19
34
17
33
22
49
14
52
7
6
23
15
26
21
36

Name

HURTADO RYAN
PEREZ AARON
REVELS DEWITT
LAW DARREN
WALKER JOSHUA
LAW ROBERT
ROWLAND ROBERT
LANGEJANS COLTON
BENOIT VIC
LIBERMAN MARC
DANKER BRAD
GERDA CHRIS
PRAGEL ANDREW
POPPENBERG KEVIN
MURZA GABRIELA
LINDEMAN TIM
HENSEL SETH
STAMM DUANE
LEWIS CHRIS
TELLEZ DIRIANGEN

Total
1:33:43.2
1:34:04.0
1:39:37.3
1:42:53.1
1:57:34.6
2:00:14.8
2:01:04.2
2:03:45.5
2:08:00.1
2:08:48.5
2:08:50.6
2:16:54.8
2:18:00.5
2:19:27.0
2:46:51.1
2:55:23.9
3:13:49.4
3:13:49.5

Total
2:13:58.8
2:13:59.0
2:23:40.0
2:32:35.0
2:32:37.1
2:33:29.8
2:33:55.2
2:34:38.3
2:42:51.8
2:50:39.8
2:52:05.3
2:59:11.2
3:10:29.9
3:10:30.0
3:10:50.3
3:19:23.5
3:20:32.1
3:20:32.3
3:20:33.3
3:25:34.8

Pace
7:49
7:50
8:18
8:34
9:48
10:01
10:05
10:19
10:40
10:44
10:44
11:24
11:30
11:37
13:54
14:37
16:09
16:09

Pace

11:10
11:10
11:58
12:43
12:43
12:47
12:50
12:53
13:34
14:13
14:20
14:56
15:52
15:52
15:54
16:37
16:43
16:43
16:43
17:08



